
Title IX Contacts 
Title IX Coordinator for Employees, Students, Parents, and Guardians:   for Title VI, Title VII, 
Title IX, Section 504, ADA, ADEA: 
Betsy Hyde, Deputy Superintendent
bhyde@fannin.k12.ga.us
Fannin County Board of Education 
6145 Old Highway 76 Blue Ridge, GA 30513
(706) 632-3771 

Student Decision Maker
Gini Tipton:  Director of Student Services 
gtipton@fannin.k12.ga.us
Fannin County Board of Education 
6145 Old Highway 76 Blue Ridge, GA 30513
(706) 632-3771

Employee Decision Maker
Robert Ensley, Assistant Superintendent, Curriculum & Instruction
rensley@fannin.k12.ga.us
Fannin County Board of Education 
6145 Old Highway 76 Blue Ridge, GA 30513
706-632-3771

mailto:gtipton@fannin.k12.ga.us


Title IX 

Fannin County School System Title IX Investigator for Personnel and Students
Heather Finley, Director of Instructional Technology
hfinley@fannin.k12.ga.us
Fannin County Board of Education 
6145 Old Highway 76 Blue Ridge, GA 30513
706-632-3771

Fannin County School System Title IX Appeals Contact
Shannon Miller:  Superintendent 
smiller@fannin.k12.ga.us
Fannin County Board of Education 
6145 Old Highway 76 Blue Ridge, GA 30513
706-632-3771

mailto:smiller@fannin.k12.ga.us


School Level Contacts

Fannin County High School Fannin County Middle School Blue Ridge Elementary School
Dr. Scott Ramsey:  Principal Mark Young:  Principal Dr. April Hodges:  Principal
sramsey@fannin.k12.ga.us myoung@fannin.k12.ga.us ahodges@fannin.k12.ga.us
360 Rebel Circle 4560 Old Hwy 76 224 East Highland Street
Blue Ridge, GA, 30513 Blue Ridge, Georgia 30513 Blue Ridge, Georgia 30513
706-632-2081 706-632-6100 706-632-5772

East Fannin Elementary School West Fannin Elementary School
Matt Price:  Principal Alison Danner:  Principal
mprice@fannin.k12.ga.us adanner@fannin.k12.ga.us
1 Elementary Circle 5060 Blue Ridge Drive
Morganton, Georgia 30560 Blue Ridge, Georgia 30513
706-374-6418 706-492-3644
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